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Week 1 Games

89.25
79.25
79.25
103.25
117.75
67.75

The CHAMP is here.

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
The Villederberg

Mighty Unicorns

| want to Ponder in her Perc
*831 ASSASSINS*

Week 2 Games

120.50
73.00
117.25
105.75
90.25
43.50

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
The Villederberg

Jappy

T-Rex.

Mighty Unicorns

*831 ASSASSINS*

Week 3 Games

92.75
69.75
74.75
102.25
110.25
89.75

The CHAMP is here.

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
The Villederberg

Jappy

T-Rex.

| want to Ponder in her Perc

Week 4 Games

90.00
119.75
96.50
102.50
72.25
154.25

The CHAMP is here.

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
The Villederberg

T-Rex.

| want to Ponder in her Perc
*831 ASSASSINS*

Week 5 Games

113.50
82.00
104.25
100.00
64.25
57.75

The CHAMP is here.
The Villederberg
Jappy

Jesus

T-Rex.

Mighty Unicorns

Week 6 Games

106.75
60.25
83.00

125.75
83.00
73.25

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
The Villederberg

T-Rex.

Mighty Unicorns

I want to Ponder in her Perc
*831 ASSASSINS*

Week 7 Games

99.00
89.25
67.75
88.50
94.75
100.25

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
The Villederberg

T-Rex.

Jesus

52 Shades of Clay

*831 ASSASSINS*

108.75
111.50
100.50
91.25
97.00
92.50

81.25
121.00
105.00

99.50
109.00

81.50

86.25
107.50
79.25
108.25
56.50
86.00

119.75
77.00
80.50

109.00
82.00
95.75

94.50
68.75
91.25
106.00
110.25
96.50

75.25
100.00
133.00

97.00

86.50

93.50

94.50
85.25
92.75
100.75
81.00
103.50

Jesus

John Camunez
T-Rex.

Jappy

Epic Meltdown

52 Shades of Clay

| want to Ponder in her Perc
The CHAMP is here.
John Camunez

52 Shades of Clay
Jesus

Epic Meltdown

Jesus

52 Shades of Clay
*831 ASSASSINS*
Epic Meltdown
Mighty Unicorns
John Camunez

52 Shades of Clay
Jappy

Jesus

John Camunez
Epic Meltdown
Mighty Unicorns

Epic Meltdown

*831 ASSASSINS*

52 Shades of Clay

John Camunez

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
| want to Ponder in her Perc

Jesus

The CHAMP is here.
Epic Meltdown

52 Shades of Clay

Jappy
John Camunez

| want to Ponder in her Perc
Mighty Unicorns

The CHAMP is here.
Epic Meltdown

John Camunez

Jappy

Week 8 Games

The CHAMP is here.

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
The Villederberg

Mighty Unicorns

| want to Ponder in her Perc
*831 ASSASSINS*

124.50
94.50
112.00
73.00
74.50
100.50

Week 9 Games

93.75
83.00
70.75
119.00
83.50
101.50

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
The Villederberg

T-Rex.

Mighty Unicorns

*831 ASSASSINS*

The CHAMP is here.

Week 10 Games

91.75
130.75
44.50
76.25
84.75
83.75

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
Jappy

The Villederberg

T-Rex.

Mighty Unicorns

*831 ASSASSINS*

Week 11 Games

90.50
92.00
66.25
70.25
49.25
65.50

The CHAMP is here.
The Villederberg

T-Rex.

| want to Ponder in her Perc
*831 ASSASSINS*

John Camunez

Week 12 Games

*831 ASSASSINS*

The CHAMP is here.

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
Jappy

The Villederberg

T-Rex.

104.25
91.00
127.00
68.50
90.00
72.50

Week 13 Games

118.00
83.25
89.00
83.75

115.75
71.75

The Villederberg

I want to Ponder in her Perc
Mighty Unicorns

*831 ASSASSINS*

52 Shades of Clay

The CHAMP is here.

Playoff Week 1 Games

103.00

81.25
105.50
141.00
105.50
103.00

52 Shades of Clay

John Camunez

The CHAMP is here.

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
The CHAMP is here.

52 Shades of Clay

*831 ASSASSINS*
Epic Meltdown

82.50
106.75
77.75
73.75
91.00
78.75

84.75
127.25
100.50
103.75

99.00

79.75

109.00
116.50
103.25
86.25
123.00
99.25

73.25
83.75
88.00
132.75
68.75
99.00

109.75
117.75
105.25
81.50
68.00
84.75

118.00
118.00
97.25
95.75
46.75
75.25

81.25
103.00
141.00
105.50
141.00

81.25

John Camunez
Epic Meltdown
T-Rex.

Jappy

52 Shades of Clay
Jesus

Jesus

52 Shades of Clay

Epic Meltdown

John Camunez

| want to Ponder in her Perc

Jappy

John Camunez

52 Shades of Clay

| want to Ponder in her Perc
Jesus

Epic Meltdown

The CHAMP is here.

52 Shades of Clay

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
Mighty Unicorns

Jesus

Jappy
Epic Meltdown

Epic Meltdown

John Camunez

52 Shades of Clay
Jesus

Mighty Unicorns

| want to Ponder in her Perc

John Camunez

Jappy

Epic Meltdown

T-Rex.

Jesus

My QBs Prettier Than Yours

John Camunez

52 Shades of Clay

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
The CHAMP is here.

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
John Camunez

66.25

126.00

| want to Ponder in her Percy
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Jappy 70.00 Playoff Week 4 Games
‘:Ae.s:f Uni 22;5) *831 ASSASSINS* 93.75
Tr:ge V)illle(rj]:ecr(t))renrz 71.00 52 Shades of Clay 133.00
Epic Meltdown 72.00
T-Rex. 87.75 | want to Ponder in her Percy 120.50
Jappy 83.25
Playoff Week 2 Games Josus 10275
88.50 Epic Meltdown 107.75 My QBs Prettier Than Yours John Camunez 90.25
74.00 52 Shades of Clay 96.25 Jappy Mighty Unicorns 67.00
My QBs Prettier Than Yours 89.75
*831 ASSASSINS* 64.00 The CHAMP is here. 85.25
| want to Ponder in her Percy ~ 113.75 The Villederberg 55.75
Jesus 145.00 T-Rex. 76.00
John Camunez 83.75
Mighty Unicorns 114.50
The CHAMP is here. 65.75
The Villederberg 95.25
T-Rex. 84.00

Playoff Week 3 Games

75.00 My QBs Prettier Than Yours 72.25 Jappy

*831 ASSASSINS* 90.50
52 Shades of Clay 150.25
Epic Meltdown 38.75
| want to Ponder in her Percy 108.25
Jesus 103.50
John Camunez 119.75
Mighty Unicorns 89.25
The CHAMP is here. 81.75
The Villederberg 78.25
T-Rex. 125.50
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