

abs league

Week 1 Games			Week	8 Games		
 89.25 The CHAMP is here. 79.25 My QBs Prettier Than You 79.25 The Villederberg 103.25 Mighty Unicorns 117.75 I want to Ponder in her Pe 67.75 *831 ASSASSINS* 	100.50 91.25 c 97.00	John Camunez	94.50 112.00 73.00 74.50	The CHAMP is here. My QBs Prettier Than Yours The Villederberg Mighty Unicorns I want to Ponder in her Perc *831 ASSASSINS*	106.75 77.75 73.75 91.00	John Camunez Epic Meltdown T-Rex. Jappy 52 Shades of Clay Jesus
Week 2 Games			Week	9 Games		
120.50 My QBs Prettier Than You 73.00 The Villederberg 117.25 Jappy 105.75 T-Rex. 90.25 Mighty Unicorns 43.50 *831 ASSASSINS*	121.00 105.00 99.50 109.00	I want to Ponder in her Perc The CHAMP is here. John Camunez 52 Shades of Clay Jesus Epic Meltdown	83.00 70.75 119.00 83.50	My QBs Prettier Than Yours The Villederberg T-Rex. Mighty Unicorns *831 ASSASSINS* The CHAMP is here.	127.25 100.50 103.75 99.00	Jesus 52 Shades of Clay Epic Meltdown John Camunez I want to Ponder in her Perc Jappy
Week 3 Games			Week	10 Games		
92.75 The CHAMP is here. 69.75 My QBs Prettier Than You 74.75 The Villederberg 102.25 Jappy 110.25 T-Rex. 89.75 I want to Ponder in her Pe	79.25 108.25 56.50	Jesus 52 Shades of Clay *831 ASSASSINS* Epic Meltdown Mighty Unicorns John Camunez	130.75 44.50	My QBs Prettier Than Yours Jappy The Villederberg T-Rex. Mighty Unicorns *831 ASSASSINS*	103.25 86.25 123.00	John Camunez 52 Shades of Clay I want to Ponder in her Perc Jesus Epic Meltdown The CHAMP is here.
Week 4 Games			Week	11 Games		
90.00 The CHAMP is here. 119.75 My QBs Prettier Than You 96.50 The Villederberg 102.50 T-Rex. 72.25 I want to Ponder in her Pe 154.25 *831 ASSASSINS*	77.00 80.50 109.00	52 Shades of Clay Jappy Jesus John Camunez Epic Meltdown Mighty Unicorns	92.00 66.25	The CHAMP is here. The Villederberg T-Rex. I want to Ponder in her Perc *831 ASSASSINS* John Camunez	73.25 83.75 88.00 132.75 68.75 99.00	52 Shades of Clay My QBs Prettier Than Yours Mighty Unicorns Jesus Jappy Epic Meltdown
Week 5 Games			Week	12 Games		
113.50 The CHAMP is here. 82.00 The Villederberg 104.25 Jappy 100.00 Jesus 64.25 T-Rex. 57.75 Mighty Unicorns	68.75 91.25 106.00 110.25	Epic Meltdown *831 ASSASSINS* 52 Shades of Clay John Camunez My QBs Prettier Than Yours I want to Ponder in her Perc	91.00 127.00 68.50 90.00	*831 ASSASSINS* The CHAMP is here. My QBs Prettier Than Yours Jappy The Villederberg T-Rex.	105.25 81.50 68.00	Epic Meltdown John Camunez 52 Shades of Clay Jesus Mighty Unicorns I want to Ponder in her Perc
Week 6 Games			Week	13 Games		
106.75 My QBs Prettier Than You 60.25 The Villederberg 83.00 T-Rex. 125.75 Mighty Unicorns 83.00 I want to Ponder in her Pe 73.25 *831 ASSASSINS*	100.00 133.00 97.00 cc 86.50	Jesus The CHAMP is here. Epic Meltdown 52 Shades of Clay Jappy John Camunez	83.25 89.00 83.75 115.75	The Villederberg I want to Ponder in her Perc Mighty Unicorns *831 ASSASSINS* 52 Shades of Clay The CHAMP is here.	46.75	John Camunez Jappy Epic Meltdown T-Rex. Jesus My QBs Prettier Than Yours
Week 7 Games			Playo	ff Week 1 Games		
99.00 My QBs Prettier Than You 89.25 The Villederberg 67.75 T-Rex. 88.50 Jesus 94.75 52 Shades of Clay 100.25 *831 ASSASSINS*	85.25 92.75 100.75	The CHAMP is here. Epic Meltdown John Camunez	81.25 105.50 141.00	52 Shades of Clay John Camunez The CHAMP is here. My QBs Prettier Than Yours The CHAMP is here. 52 Shades of Clay	141.00 81.25	John Camunez 52 Shades of Clay My QBs Prettier Than Yours The CHAMP is here. My QBs Prettier Than Yours John Camunez
				831 ASSASSINS		66.25 26.00

Epic Meltdown

I want to Ponder in her Percy

126.00

93.75



abs league

Jappy	70.00
Jesus	90.75
Mighty Unicorns	63.50
The Villederberg	71.00
T-Rex.	87.75

Playoff Week 2 Games

88.50	Epic Meltdown	107.75	My QBs Prettier Than Yours
74.00	52 Shades of Clay	96.25	Jappy

831 ASSASSINS	64.00
I want to Ponder in her Percy	113.75
Jesus	145.00
John Camunez	83.75
Mighty Unicorns	114.50
The CHAMP is here.	65.75
The Villederberg	95.25
T-Rex.	84.00

Playoff Week 3 Games

75.00 My QBs Prettier Than Yours 72.25 Jappy

831 ASSASSINS	90.50
52 Shades of Clay	150.25
Epic Meltdown	38.75
I want to Ponder in her Percy	108.25
Jesus	103.50
John Camunez	119.75
Mighty Unicorns	89.25
The CHAMP is here.	81.75
The Villederberg	78.25
T-Rex.	125.50

Playoff Week 4 Games

831 ASSASSINS	93.75
52 Shades of Clay	133.00
Epic Meltdown	72.00
I want to Ponder in her Percy	120.50
Jappy	83.25
Jesus	102.75
John Camunez	90.25
Mighty Unicorns	67.00
My QBs Prettier Than Yours	89.75
The CHAMP is here.	85.25
The Villederberg	55.75
T-Rex.	76.00